
Campeonato Provincial Sur Infantil 2018
Marin (GAL), 25 Mar 2018

-38 kg
9 Judoka

SORIA GARCIA, Hugo

RODRIGUEZ COUSELO, Daniel

GARCIA BARREDO, Daniel

LARRAMENDI VALLADARES, Tiago

FERNANDEZ TREINTA, Teo

DURAN LUSTRES, Saul

GARCIA LOPEZ, Anton

LOPEZ GONZALEZ, Roi

COEJO-CUINAS BLANCO, Martin

FDF

COM

FDF

CMM

JBM

FDF

PEL

FDF

PON

SORIA GARCIA, Hugo

RODRIGUEZ COUSELO, Daniel

GARCIA BARREDO, Daniel

LARRAMENDI VALLADARES, Tiago

GARCIA LOPEZ, Anton

LOPEZ GONZALEZ, Roi

COEJO-CUINAS BLANCO, Martin

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Campeonato Provincial Sur Infantil 2018
Marin (GAL), 25 Mar 2018

-42 kg
8 JudokaGARCIA GARAZO, Endika Miguel

BARROS GONZALEZ, Manuel

SALGADO OTERO, Xinzo

CRUZ CARRILLO, Edgar

RODRIGUEZ RIVERO, Mario

POSE GOMEZ, Domingos

RODRIGUEZ PENA, Xoel

ALONSO RODRIGUEZ, Adonai

CMM

COM

VIL

TSA

SFT

COM

COM

FDF

GARCIA GARAZO, Endika Miguel

BARROS GONZALEZ, Manuel

SALGADO OTERO, Xinzo

CRUZ CARRILLO, Edgar

RODRIGUEZ RIVERO, Mario

POSE GOMEZ, Domingos

RODRIGUEZ PENA, Xoel

ALONSO RODRIGUEZ, Adonai

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Campeonato Provincial Sur Infantil 2018
Marin (GAL), 25 Mar 2018

-46 kg
9 JudokaDA SILVA RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, Lorenzo

GIL CAMPELOS, Pedro

GARCIA GONZALEZ, Ivan

FERNANDEZ FRANCO, Abel

OTERO DOUTRAS, Pedro

BEMPOSTA OUBINA, Brais

UZAL SEGADE, Joel

PEREIRO MEJUTO, David

RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ, Pablo

COM

FDF

PON

JBM

GSU

PON

COM

COM

ORE

DA SILVA RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, Lorenzo

GIL CAMPELOS, Pedro

GARCIA GONZALEZ, Ivan

BEMPOSTA OUBINA, Brais

UZAL SEGADE, Joel

PEREIRO MEJUTO, David

RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ, Pablo

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Campeonato Provincial Sur Infantil 2018
Marin (GAL), 25 Mar 2018

-50 kg
10 JudokaCANOSA SUAREZ, Ruben

UZQUIAGA ESCOURIDO, Mario

CAMINOS CAO, Anton

BERTO JORGE, Hugo

PINO IGLESIAS, Andres

VERDEJO DOPAZO, Mario

GRIMALDI PEREZ, Yared

VIEIRA FERRE, Angel

IGLESIAS ALVAREZ, Alejandro

NIEVES ALDARIZ, Ruben

ADD

COM

PON

BAS

FDF

ADD

FDF

PON

FDF

SFT

CANOSA SUAREZ, Ruben

UZQUIAGA ESCOURIDO, Mario

CAMINOS CAO, Anton

VERDEJO DOPAZO, Mario

GRIMALDI PEREZ, Yared

NIEVES ALDARIZ, Ruben

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Campeonato Provincial Sur Infantil 2018
Marin (GAL), 25 Mar 2018

-55 kg
12 JudokaRODRIGUEZ-TOUBES DE LA CUESTA, Juan

CORBELLE FUNGUEIRINO, Pablo

NIETO SIERRA, Alberto

AMIGO MOURE, Xoel

PINAQUE VIGO, Fernando

CARVALHO GABIAN, Samuel

FERNANDEZ COMESANA, Pablo

ESPINA PAMPIN, Rafael De Jesus

GONZALEZ SOLINO, Daniel

PANIAGUA MARTIN, Marcos

ARBELAIZ POLOCHE, Mikel

FERNANDEZ NUNEZ, Fermin

FDF

PEL

ORE

VIL

CMM

GSU

FDF

PEL

ORE

FPS

PON

FDF

RODRIGUEZ-TOUBES DE LA CUESTA, Juan

AMIGO MOURE, Xoel

FERNANDEZ COMESANA, Pablo

PANIAGUA MARTIN, Marcos

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Campeonato Provincial Sur Infantil 2018
Marin (GAL), 25 Mar 2018

-60 kg
7 JudokaLOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, Ivan

FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, Noe

ROSTRON PADIN, Samuel

MENDEZ HERNANDEZ, Javier

RODRIGUEZ NUNEZ, Francisco Xabier

ROMERO DE FARIA, Lucas Forlan

VAZQUEZ IGLESIAS, Marcos

SFT

JBM

GSU

GSU

COM

GSU

SFT

LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, Ivan

FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, Noe

ROSTRON PADIN, Samuel

MENDEZ HERNANDEZ, Javier

RODRIGUEZ NUNEZ, Francisco Xabier

ROMERO DE FARIA, Lucas Forlan

VAZQUEZ IGLESIAS, Marcos

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Campeonato Provincial Sur Infantil 2018
Marin (GAL), 25 Mar 2018

-66 kg
6 JudokaTENRERO PASTOR, Jorge

BARREIRO GONZALEZ, Luis

VILLAVERDE VARELA, Carlos

IGLESIAS LEIVA, Xoan

GARRIDO GONZALEZ, Angel

CADILLA VASCONCELLOS, Pablo

FPS

TSA

MAM

TSA

ADD

JBM

TENRERO PASTOR, Jorge

BARREIRO GONZALEZ, Luis

VILLAVERDE VARELA, Carlos

IGLESIAS LEIVA, Xoan

GARRIDO GONZALEZ, Angel

CADILLA VASCONCELLOS, Pablo

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Campeonato Provincial Sur Infantil 2018
Marin (GAL), 25 Mar 2018

+66 kg
2 Judoka

NOVO RINCON, Xacobo

TRASCASA REBOLLO, Adrian

TSA

FPS

Final Results
1.
2.



Campeonato Provincial Sur Infantil 2018
Marin (GAL), 25 Mar 2018

-36 kg
2 Judoka

RODRIGUEZ JUSTO, Candela

PENA BOSCH, Laia

FDF

FDF

Final Results
1.
2.





Campeonato Provincial Sur Infantil 2018
Marin (GAL), 25 Mar 2018 -44 kg

4 Judoka

OLLERO CADILLA, Antia ORE

DOMINGUEZ GIRALDEZ, Nuria MAM

IGLESIAS BLANCO, Maria CMM

PEREZ LOMBA, Sabela JBM

0
(0)

0
(0)

0
(0)

0
(0)

OLLERO CADILLA, Antia
DOMINGUEZ GIRALDEZ, Nuria

IGLESIAS BLANCO, Maria
PEREZ LOMBA, Sabela

OLLERO CADILLA, Antia
IGLESIAS BLANCO, Maria

DOMINGUEZ GIRALDEZ, Nuria
PEREZ LOMBA, Sabela

OLLERO CADILLA, Antia
PEREZ LOMBA, Sabela

DOMINGUEZ GIRALDEZ, Nuria
IGLESIAS BLANCO, Maria

ORE
MAM

CMM
JBM

ORE
CMM

MAM
JBM

ORE
JBM

MAM
CMM

Final Results
1.
2.
3.



Campeonato Provincial Sur Infantil 2018
Marin (GAL), 25 Mar 2018 -48 kg

4 Judoka

ALONSO DIEZ, Ainhoa FPS

MOJON GOMEZ, Sara ORE

RODRIGUEZ PARRY, Lucia ORE

PENA GONZALEZ, Uxia SFT

0
(0)

0
(0)

0
(0)

0
(0)

ALONSO DIEZ, Ainhoa
MOJON GOMEZ, Sara

RODRIGUEZ PARRY, Lucia
PENA GONZALEZ, Uxia

ALONSO DIEZ, Ainhoa
RODRIGUEZ PARRY, Lucia

MOJON GOMEZ, Sara
PENA GONZALEZ, Uxia

ALONSO DIEZ, Ainhoa
PENA GONZALEZ, Uxia

MOJON GOMEZ, Sara
RODRIGUEZ PARRY, Lucia

FPS
ORE

ORE
SFT

FPS
ORE

ORE
SFT

FPS
SFT

ORE
ORE

Final Results
1.
2.
3.



Campeonato Provincial Sur Infantil 2018
Marin (GAL), 25 Mar 2018

-52 kg
8 JudokaLOMBA QUINTAS, Carla

ABAD CASAL, Anxos

VICENTE SAMANIEGO, Paula

PEREZ DEL RIO, Miriam

IGLESIAS PREZ, Clara

DEL MORAL MILLAN, Rocio

HERNANDEZ ARIAS, Raquel

GONZALEZ TIO, Irene

JBM

PON

FPS

ADD

ORE

TSA

FPS

PON

LOMBA QUINTAS, Carla

ABAD CASAL, Anxos

VICENTE SAMANIEGO, Paula

PEREZ DEL RIO, Miriam

IGLESIAS PREZ, Clara

DEL MORAL MILLAN, Rocio

HERNANDEZ ARIAS, Raquel

GONZALEZ TIO, Irene

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Campeonato Provincial Sur Infantil 2018
Marin (GAL), 25 Mar 2018

-57 kg
6 JudokaLOPEZ PEON, Alicia

FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ, Aroa

VELASCO ALONSO, Sofia

GONZALEZ DA COSTA EVANGELISTA, Noa

RODRIGUEZ CRISTINA, Amorin

1

BAS

FDF

GSU

JBM

JCT

LIB

LOPEZ PEON, Alicia

FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ, Aroa

VELASCO ALONSO, Sofia

GONZALEZ DA COSTA EVANGELISTA, Noa

RODRIGUEZ CRISTINA, Amorin

1

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Campeonato Provincial Sur Infantil 2018
Marin (GAL), 25 Mar 2018 -63 kg

3 Judoka

RIVEIRO BECERRA, Lucia COM

LOPEZ TRAORE, Aine FDF

OUBINA MARTINEZ, Uxia MAM

Wins
Score

0
0

0
0

0
0

RIVEIRO BECERRA, Lucia

LOPEZ TRAORE, Aine

RIVEIRO BECERRA, Lucia

OUBINA MARTINEZ, Uxia

LOPEZ TRAORE, Aine

OUBINA MARTINEZ, Uxia

COM

FDF

COM

MAM

FDF

MAM

Final Results
1.

2.

3.



Campeonato Provincial Sur Infantil 2018
Marin (GAL), 25 Mar 2018

+63 kg
6 Judoka2

MATALOBOS MENDEZ, Raquel

DE DIEGO SILVA, Ainhoa

PADILLA GRATEROL, Neikari Alejandra

COUSELO VILLANUEVA, Sabela

GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, Marta

LIB

TSA

MAM

CAP

ADD

JCT

2

MATALOBOS MENDEZ, Raquel

DE DIEGO SILVA, Ainhoa

PADILLA GRATEROL, Neikari Alejandra

COUSELO VILLANUEVA, Sabela

GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, Marta

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.


